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Health Advisory 7 COVID-19:   

Update on Online Learning Support 
 

Dear Students and Members of the Sunway Education Group (SEG), 
 

1. We hope you and your families are well and wish you all patience and strength in responsibly 
observing the Movement Control Order (MCO) as we play our parts in addressing the Covid-19 
situation.  
 

2. Yesterday we received several queries about online learning support. We would like to state that 
the situation is fluid and may change from time to time and as of this morning, the guidance we 
have received from the Ministry of Higher Education (MOHE) is as follows: 

 
3. Online Learning Support: MOHE has also given limited permission to institutions to conduct 

online teaching and learning. This is based on institutional readiness as well as ensuring fair access 
for students. At SEG, we have prepared online learning support, including e-learning platforms 
and online library for our students. Our institution programme heads have been asked to ensure 
that continued educational empowerment is provided during the MCO, hence, students should 
refer to their respective schools and programmes for updates. Furthermore, in line with 
Malaysian Qualifications Agency (MQA) guidelines, we will do our best to ensure that all learning 
outcomes are met and that no student is left behind. 
 

4. We apologise for any arising difficulties and thank you for your continued support as SEG complies 
with the guidelines issued and restrictions imposed by Government. For students requiring 
mental wellbeing support, our counsellors can be contacted at: +6018 389 3220. 

 
5. We will continue to provide updates from time to time. Students/ Parents/ Guardians needing to 

get in touch with their respective institutions may do so by referring to attachment 1 below or 
by visiting www.sunway.edu.my.  

 

Thank you  
 

Elizabeth Lee (Dr) 
Chief Executive Officer  
Sunway Education Group  
 

19 March 2020 @ 1330 hrs 
 
 
 
 

http://www.sunway.edu.my/
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Attachment 1 

Sunway International School    

Location Name Email Address DID 

Iskandar Johor Ms Danielle Snyder danielles@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3729 
03-7491 3730  Iskandar Johor Ms Veronica Quek veronicaq@sunway.edu.my      

Sunway International School, Selangor Mr Heath Kondro    heathk@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3731 
03-7491 3724 
03-7491 3725 

Sunway International School, Selangor Ms Low Fun Fun funfunl@sunway.edu.my 

Sunway International School, Selangor Puan Shahina Shahar shahinas@sunway.edu.my 

 
Sunway College 

   

Programme Name Email Address DID 

Cambridge A-Level Ms Ruth Cheah ruthc@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3710 
Canadian International Matriculation 
Programme (CIMP) Mr George McEwan georgemc@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3711 

Sunway Foundation Programme (SFP) Puan Suzana Ahmad 
Ramli suzanar@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3712 

Australian Matriculation (AUSMAT) Ms Vanitha vanitha@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3713 

Monash University Foundation Year (MUFY) Lee Thye Cheong tclee@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3714 

Sunway Diploma Studies Puan Norli anorli@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3715 

Sunway TES (Marketing) Mr Lee Chee Loong cheeloong@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3716 

CFAB & ICAEW Ms Theresa Soh  theresas@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3717 

Student Activities, Alumni & MICPA Ms Emily Chung emilyc@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3718 

Sunway TES (CPAA & CFA) Michelle Choo  michellec@sunway.edu.my   03-7491 3719 

Sunway TES (ACCA Programme) Lum Pey Wah pwlum@sunway.edu.my   03-7491 3720 

Sunway Le Cordon Bleu Ho Yuw Ming 
  

yuwmingh@sunway.edu.my   03-7491 3721 
  mho@cordonbleu.edu  

PTPN Enquiries Chin Pek Yuen  pychin@sunway.edu.my  03-7491 3722 

PTPN Enquiries Zahida Begum  zahidab@sunway.edu.my  03-7491 3723 
Sunway College E-Learn/Online Learning 
Support Wang Sooi Fong  sooifongw@sunway.edu.my  03-7491 3728 

Sunway College @ Velocity  Ms Hilda Edwards hildae@sunway.edu.my  03-7491 3732 

Victoria University @ Sunway  Dr Jason Cheok cheokbc@sunway.edu.my  03-7491 3733 
 
Sunway University 

   

School  Name Email Address DID 

School of Science and Technology 
 

 Teo Wei Nie sst@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3734 

School of Arts  Chong Aoi Lee aoileec@sunway.edu.my  03-7491 3735 

Centre for American Education Shamni Nadesan 
Dr Sim Tze Ying adtp@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3736 

03-7491 3737 
Sunway University Business School  Sujatha Nagayah subs@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3738 

School of Healthcare and Medical Sciences Noor Intan Fazliana 
Mohamad Fu'ad shms@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3739 

School of Mathematical Sciences  Tan Tuan Pheng bernicecyf@sunway.edu.my 03-7491 3740 

School of Hospitality  
 Mah Li Ling 
 June Quay 

 

llmah@sunway.edu.my 
quay@sunway.edu.my 

03-7491 3741 
03-7491 3742 

 

mailto:danielles@sunway.edu.my
mailto:veronicaq@sunway.edu.my
mailto:heathk@sunway.edu.my
mailto:funfunl@sunway.edu.my
mailto:shahinas@sunway.edu.my
mailto:ruthc@sunway.edu.my
mailto:georgemc@sunway.edu.my
mailto:suzanar@sunway.edu.my
mailto:vanitha@sunway.edu.my
mailto:tclee@sunway.edu.my
mailto:anorli@sunway.edu.my
mailto:cheeloong@sunway.edu.my
mailto:theresas@sunway.edu.my
mailto:emilyc@sunway.edu.my
mailto:michellec@sunway.edu.my
mailto:pwlum@sunway.edu.my
mailto:yuwmingh@sunway.edu.my
mailto:mho@cordonbleu.edu
mailto:pychin@sunway.edu.my
mailto:zahidab@sunway.edu.my
mailto:sooifongw@sunway.edu.my
mailto:hildae@sunway.edu.my
mailto:cheokbc@sunway.edu.my
mailto:sst@sunway.edu.my
mailto:aoileec@sunway.edu.my
mailto:adtp@sunway.edu.my
mailto:subs@sunway.edu.my
mailto:shms@sunway.edu.my
mailto:bernicecyf@sunway.edu.my
mailto:llmah@sunway.edu.my
mailto:quay@sunway.edu.my

